
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I172 CITY OF THORNTON WEEDS

R0116941 SETTLERS CHASE MASTER
ASSOCIATION INC

0171913101008 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $27.72

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $396.00

R0151255 GOEBEL GROUP LLC 0157128401011 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $75.36

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $1,076.50

Grand Total $1,575.58
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I173 - CITY OF AURORA UTILITIES

R0096239 LITTLE CALVIN AND
MARQUITA

0182335210022 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $163.50

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $9.81

Grand Total $173.31
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I174 CITY OF AURORA ABATEMENTS

R0086675 SEASE HILTON 0182134307009 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $2,458.37

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $172.09

R0087057 NICOL ALAN B AND KAREN B 0182134323084 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $2,011.52

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $140.81

R0093229 PARKE D DAVIS 0182325307017 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $60.82

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $868.81

R0094532 RAMIREZ ANSELMO 0182334301006 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $19.56

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $279.45

R0094793 WOODRUFF CHRISTOPHER
JOHN

0182334314012 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $964.68

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $67.53

R0096955 CARRILLO PITA C 0182335313014 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $155.54

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $9.33

R0097536 JTA5 REAL PROPERTIES LLC 0182335415016 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $348.45

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $24.39

R0097548 JTA5 REAL PROPERTIES LLC 0182335416005 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $270.83

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $18.96

R0121517 ESHETE ASHENAFI 0182334318031 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $1,076.98

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $75.39

R0155488 SAND CREEK ESTATES
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATIO

0182130401031 Nov 15, 2016 2011 Tax $691.35

Nov 15, 2016 2011 Int $359.50

Nov 15, 2016 2010 Int $14.57

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $973.89

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $38.96

Nov 15, 2016 2009 Int $8.28

Nov 15, 2016 2011 Int $20.74

Nov 15, 2016 2010 Int $310.82

Nov 15, 2016 2010 Tax $485.65

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $29.21

Nov 15, 2016 2009 Int $209.76

Nov 15, 2016 2009 Tax $276.00

Grand Total $12,442.24
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I177 BERKELEY WATER AND SEWER

R0104312 GUTIERREZ TERESA 0182516208002 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $264.18

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $15.85

R0104685 MADRID MARIA 0182517104021 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $21.35

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $355.86

R0104792 STAMM ROBERTA L 0182517113008 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $41.24

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $589.20

R0104861 HURTADO LEE ROY 0182517202013 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $513.36

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $35.94

R0105454 GORALNIK PATRICIA E 0182518230003 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $528.36

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $15.85

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $21.14

Grand Total $2,402.33
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I178 ADAMS COUNTY BLIGHT ASSESSMENT

R0062672 SHAYNE ANNETTE J 0171930203015 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $310.28

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $21.72

R0077869 MOLINA GILBERTO 0172131306004 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $626.33

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $43.84

R0113833 BROADWAY NORTH
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

0171934301062 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $1,993.06

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $139.51

Grand Total $3,134.74
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I179 TREASURERS FEE

R0000875 LAURIDSON WILLIAM AND 0156700000141 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $3.01

R0000878 VAHLING DELBERT A 0156700000146 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $7.65

R0000902 DEFRANCO INGRID J AND 0156700000185 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $9.31

R0001247 VILLALOBOS MARIA AND
VILLALOBOS FIDENCIO

0156707404003 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $8.81

R0001537 UNITED WATER AND
SANITATION DISTRICT

0156900000107 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $7.82

R0001539 UNITED WATER AND
SANITATION DISTRICT

0156900000113 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $28.19

R0002689 REED OIL COMPANY 0156906201009 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $3.77

R0004269 AUGUSTENBORG KENNETH
AND

0156907304009 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $29.20

R0008226 WARRINGTON RICHARD R 0157104001001 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $2.04

R0008227 WARRINGTON RICHARD R 0157104001002 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $13.10

R0013144 ROBLEDO RAMON AND 0157132405014 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $2.10

Nov 15, 2016 2014 Tax $4.12

R0013693 LANCASTER LEW M 0157134002006 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $4.62

R0014986 CITY OF WESTMINSTER 0157321000035 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $2.09

R0048179 SCHUTT BRAD 0171919401031 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $1.91

R0054823 ACTION ASPHALT AND
SEALING INC

0171925101008 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $2.00

R0054834 ACTION ASPHALT AND
SEALING INC

0171925101019 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $2.05

R0054845 ACTION ASPHALT AND
SEALING INC

0171925101030 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $2.00

R0054965 ACTION ASPHALT AND
SEALING INC

0171925110008 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $2.00

R0054976 ACTION ASPHALT AND
SEALING INC

0171925110019 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $2.00

R0054987 ACTION ASPHALT AND
SEALING INC

0171925110030 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $2.00

R0054998 ACTION ASPHALT AND
SEALING INC

0171925110041 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $2.00

R0055009 ACTION ASPHALT AND
SEALING INC

0171925110052 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $2.35

R0055378 DEVONSHIRE SQUARE
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

0171925215030 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $3.27

R0055379 DEVONSHIRE SQUARE
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

0171925215031 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $3.27

R0055380 DEVONSHIRE SQUARE
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

0171925215032 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $3.27

R0055381 DEVONSHIRE SQUARE
HOMEOWNERS

0171925215033 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $3.67

R0055571 MISION VIDA
INTERNACIONAL

0171926101013 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $41.48

R0056189 SECRETARY OF HOUSING
AND URBAN DEV

0171926203026 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $9.31

R0056198 SALAZAR JOSEPH 0171926204008 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $9.31

R0056625 CASADOS LEONARD 0171926222001 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $9.31
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0057125 MILLER WILLIAM C AND 0171926319007 Nov 2, 2016 2015 Tax $9.31

R0057615 BAUER JOYCE
TESTAMENTARY TRUST THE

0171926406018 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $8.70

R0057966 TRUJILLO GREGORY 0171926416098 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $4.19

R0059714 TUCKER CELESTE R 0171928307071 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $0.67

R0060544 VIGIL JOHN AND 0171928415020 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $9.31

R0062672 SHAYNE ANNETTE J 0171930203015 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $36.94

R0064222 OSBORN JEANNE Y 0171931206008 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $65.00

R0065522 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0171932102032 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $3.13

R0067478 SMITH CHANNEN 0171933117004 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $7.32

R0067941 TATE DOROTHY M 0171933211023 Nov 1, 2016 2015 Tax $8.89

R0068280 PRYOR LINDA D 0171933222008 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $8.19

R0068437 LAASAL SIHAM 0171933303022 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $5.00

R0068607 ENNIS JOHN W AND 0171933311012 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $9.31

R0069934 EWING ALAN C AND 0171934223008 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $3.23

R0070030 RAMIREZ RITA A 0171934229001 Nov 1, 2016 2015 Tax $2.87

R0070171 FRANK KATHERINE S 0171934304005 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $3.89

R0070442 JACQUEZ GEORGE 0171934314015 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $2.46

R0071198 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 0172100000015 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $13.37

R0071200 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 0172100000017 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $44.60

R0071201 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 0172100000018 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $26.98

R0071202 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 0172100000019 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $10.06

R0071205 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 0172100000022 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $2.00

R0071206 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 0172100000023 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $44.60

R0077055 YOUNGER ROBERT J 0172128100032 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $4.39

R0077056 JOHNSTON JANIE M/BAKER
KATHE-

0172128100033 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $2.25

R0077220 GRAZIANO E J JODY 0172128212008 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $9.31

R0077441 TERRELL BRADLEY 0172129303003 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $6.84

R0077442 TERRELL BRADLEY 0172129303004 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $6.84

R0077568 BORREGO GERADETTE 0172129311005 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $8.37

R0077869 MOLINA GILBERTO 0172131306004 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $65.77

R0078199 KITSMILLER ROBERT S AND 0172132106017 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $6.41

R0078277 ALLEE BILLIE 0172132108007 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $33.11

R0078853 HUSTON CASEY JAMES 0172132209047 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $5.83

R0078909 DOUBLE BLACK DIAMOND
DEVELOPMENT LLC

0172132213009 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $2.34

R0079058 ESTRADA RUBEN AND 0172132222013 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $5.27

R0079305 SANDERS SCOTT C AND 0172132306001 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $6.69

R0080040 KRAFT V DENNIS 0172300000097 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $14.69

R0080461 STATE LAND 0172700000036 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $2.30

R0086675 SEASE HILTON 0182134307009 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $293.64

R0087057 NICOL ALAN B AND KAREN B 0182134323084 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $201.15

R0087727 U S POSTAL SERVICE 0182300000001 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $50.01

R0087730 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 0182300001003 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $2.00

R0087731 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 0182300002004 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $44.60
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0087739 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 0182300011001 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $50.00

R0088234 ROZELLE SHERYL AND 0182305200017 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $73.44

R0088848 PECK RUSSELL K/ANNE L AS
TRUSTEES OF THE

0182305312034 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $21.37

R0089851 LEACH SUSAN R 0182306201012 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $8.07

R0089898 STROM STEPHANIE 0182306202023 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $7.63

R0091552 ZEPEDA VO THI BAY 0182308203025 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $32.07

R0092308 DE LUNA HILDA
VALENZUELA

0182317103005 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $535.06

R0093229 PARKE D DAVIS 0182325307017 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $86.88

R0094532 RAMIREZ ANSELMO 0182334301006 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $27.95

R0094793 WOODRUFF CHRISTOPHER
JOHN

0182334314012 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $96.47

R0096239 LITTLE CALVIN AND
MARQUITA

0182335210022 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $16.35

R0096955 CARRILLO PITA C 0182335313014 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $15.55

R0097536 JTA5 REAL PROPERTIES LLC 0182335415016 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $34.85

R0097548 JTA5 REAL PROPERTIES LLC 0182335416005 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $27.08

R0098154 O V S PRINTING INC 0182502308031 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $99.35

R0098370 GALLEGOS JOSEPHINE B 0182503207013 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $9.00

R0098492 WILSON PEGGY 0182503212022 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $1,567.08

R0099486 SWEENEY DANNY R AND 0182504218019 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $7.80

R0099609 BIRDSELL DONNA L ET AL 0182504222007 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $4.87

R0100360 MONTOYA STEPHEN J 0182505315012 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $75.00

R0100367 MONTOYA ARCHULETA
MARY E

0182505315019 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $4.49

R0100378 RAMI INC 0182505316014 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $60.61

R0100776 SEDBERRY PEARL M 0182505406037 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $2.36

R0100777 SEDBERRY PEARL M 0182505406038 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $2.36

R0100778 SEDBERRY PEARL M 0182505406039 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $2.36

R0100779 SEDBERRY PEARL M 0182505406040 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $2.36

R0100780 SEDBERRY PEARL M 0182505406041 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $2.36

R0102180 REDEEMER TEMPLE INC 0182506413001 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $50.01

R0103394 MC BAIN HELEN J 0182509307006 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $3.20

R0103436 STATE OF COLORADO GAME
AND

0182510100007 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $50.01

R0104066 CHRISMAN STANLEY J 0182515107023 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $10.18

R0104079 ROSE OF SHARON HOLINESS
PENTECOSTAL

0182515108009 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $23.73

R0104253 QUINTANA ARNOLD 0182516205008 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $9.31

R0104303 MARCHESE ANTHONY J AND 0182516207013 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $9.31

R0104312 GUTIERREZ TERESA 0182516208002 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $28.87

R0104440 STATE OF COLORADO FBO
COLORADO

0182516217012 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $23.37

R0104685 MADRID MARIA 0182517104021 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $35.58

R0104792 STAMM ROBERTA L 0182517113008 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $58.92

R0104861 HURTADO LEE ROY 0182517202013 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $51.34
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0105171 BG BUILDING CORPORATION 0182518104001 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $2.00

R0105173 BG BUILDING CORPORATION 0182518104003 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $44.60

R0105253 PORRAS REYNALDO 0182518109007 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $9.31

R0105354 CARTER SHAUN 0182518116001 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $5.81

R0105454 GORALNIK PATRICIA E 0182518230003 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $52.84

R0108751 VALLES DE LA ROSA
FRANCISCO J

0171935232055 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $2.89

R0108821 CARBAJAL ROJELIO 0171935230025 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $5.36

R0110158 TODD CREEK FARMS
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

0157110019031 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $16.03

R0111907 STATE OF COLORADO 0156900000120 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $6.48

R0112008 QUANTUM BUSINESS CENTER
OWNERS

0182502403036 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $51.20

R0112009 QUANTUM BUSINESS CENTER
OWNERS

0182502403037 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $22.49

R0113833 BROADWAY NORTH
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

0171934301062 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $199.31

R0116493 LOWELL 88 LLC 0171919425056 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $7.78

R0116941 SETTLERS CHASE MASTER
ASSOCIATION INC

0171913101008 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $39.60

R0117713 KNIPPLE WENDY L AND 0157115102023 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $1.00

R0118433 HARVEST FELLOWSHIP
CHURCH

0157102400001 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $50.01

R0119757 KLUG DALE H AND KLUG
MARY M

0157132330140 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $4.16

R0121517 ESHETE ASHENAFI 0182334318031 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $107.70

R0130937 BANK OF AMERICA NA S/B/M/ 0172318204005 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $30.66

R0141619 WELBY GLEN OWNERS
ASSOCIATION INC

0171925303095 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $9.31

R0142146 GARCIA FERNANDO MONTES 0182504124006 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $4.06

R0147816 BUMGARDNER JACK L AND 0171935301043 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $11.59

R0151255 GOEBEL GROUP LLC 0157128401011 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $107.65

R0151813 AMBER COMMUNITIES INC 0172318101004 Nov 15, 2016 2012 Tax $31.73

Nov 15, 2016 2013 Tax $42.42

Nov 15, 2016 2014 Tax $27.48

R0151884 HARCOURT CAROLYN G 0157113400001 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $9.31

R0155488 SAND CREEK ESTATES
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATIO

0182130401031 Nov 15, 2016 2010 Tax $48.57

Nov 15, 2016 2009 Tax $27.60

Nov 15, 2016 2011 Tax $69.14

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $97.39

R0161624 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 0182309301001 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $44.65

R0162035 875-78TH LLC 0171935225035 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $3.52

R0178867 DISCOVERY CAPITAL LLC 0182305317025 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $42.02

R0179626 875-78TH LLC 0171935225046 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $3.52

R0179630 875-78TH LLC 0171935225041 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $8.30

R0180463 MATTISON ANDREW L Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $0.11

R0180468 MAXWELL WALTER J Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $0.15
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0181793 RDS VILLAGE LLC 0156932319014 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $21.39

R0181794 RDS VILLAGE LLC 0156932319015 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $21.91

Grand Total $5,846.51
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I180 NORTH KIOWA BIJOU GROUND WATER

R0119596 SCHMITT JOSEPH BLAINE 0181132100001 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $2.10

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $30.00

R0137574 RODRIGUEZ JEANETTE 0155705400003 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $30.00

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $2.10

Grand Total $64.20
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I184 - CITY OF BRIGHTON ABATEMENTS

R0004269 AUGUSTENBORG KENNETH
AND

0156907304009 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $292.00

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $11.68

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $8.76

Grand Total $312.44
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I185 - CITY OF WESTMINSTER NUISANCE

R0064222 OSBORN JEANNE Y 0171931206008 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $45.50

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $650.00

Grand Total $695.50
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I189 CITY OF COMMERCE CITY ABATEMENT

R0088234 ROZELLE SHERYL AND 0182305200017 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $411.09

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $28.78

R0088848 PECK RUSSELL K/ANNE L AS
TRUSTEES OF THE

0182305312034 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $14.96

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $213.70

R0091552 ZEPEDA VO THI BAY 0182308203025 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $22.45

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $320.67

R0092308 DE LUNA HILDA
VALENZUELA

0182317103005 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $2,047.47

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $143.32

R0130937 BANK OF AMERICA NA S/B/M/ 0172318204005 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $18.39

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $306.57

R0151813 AMBER COMMUNITIES INC 0172318101004 Nov 15, 2016 2014 Int $52.21

Nov 15, 2016 2012 Int $107.88

Nov 15, 2016 2012 Tax $317.27

Nov 15, 2016 2012 Int $28.55

Nov 15, 2016 2013 Tax $424.16

Nov 15, 2016 2014 Tax $274.81

R0178867 DISCOVERY CAPITAL LLC 0182305317025 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $420.22

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $29.42

R0181793 RDS VILLAGE LLC 0156932319014 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $213.93

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $14.98

R0181794 RDS VILLAGE LLC 0156932319015 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $219.10

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $15.34

Grand Total $5,645.27
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I192 SOUTH ADAMS WATER & SAN

R0078277 ALLEE BILLIE 0172132108007 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $19.27

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $275.23

R0088234 ROZELLE SHERYL AND 0182305200017 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $22.63

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $323.30

R0092308 DE LUNA HILDA
VALENZUELA

0182317103005 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $3,303.10

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $231.22

Grand Total $4,174.75
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I203 LOST CREEK GROUND WATER MGMT

R0180463 MATTISON ANDREW L Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $0.07

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $1.07

R0180468 MAXWELL WALTER J Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $0.11

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $1.50

Grand Total $2.75
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I205 - CITY OF AURORA BOARD UP

R0086675 SEASE HILTON 0182134307009 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $487.40

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $34.12

Grand Total $521.52
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I215 STORMWATER UTILITY FEE

R0000875 LAURIDSON WILLIAM AND 0156700000141 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $2.11

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $30.14

R0000878 VAHLING DELBERT A 0156700000146 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $76.51

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $5.36

R0000902 DEFRANCO INGRID J AND 0156700000185 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $93.07

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $6.51

R0001247 VILLALOBOS MARIA AND
VILLALOBOS FIDENCIO

0156707404003 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $88.09

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $6.17

R0001537 UNITED WATER AND
SANITATION DISTRICT

0156900000107 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $78.22

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $5.48

R0001539 UNITED WATER AND
SANITATION DISTRICT

0156900000113 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $281.88

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $19.73

R0002689 REED OIL COMPANY 0156906201009 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $2.64

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $37.74

R0008226 WARRINGTON RICHARD R 0157104001001 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $1.43

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $20.40

R0008227 WARRINGTON RICHARD R 0157104001002 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $131.00

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $9.17

R0013144 ROBLEDO RAMON AND 0157132405014 Nov 15, 2016 2014 Int $1.65

Nov 15, 2016 2014 Int $3.71

Nov 15, 2016 2014 Int $0.82

Nov 15, 2016 2014 Tax $41.20

Nov 15, 2016 2014 Int $0.41

Nov 15, 2016 2014 Int $0.42

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $20.97

Nov 15, 2016 2014 Int $0.41

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $1.26

Nov 15, 2016 2014 Int $0.41

R0013693 LANCASTER LEW M 0157134002006 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $46.23

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $3.24

R0014986 CITY OF WESTMINSTER 0157321000035 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $1.46

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $20.87

R0054823 ACTION ASPHALT AND
SEALING INC

0171925101008 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $20.04

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $1.40

R0054834 ACTION ASPHALT AND
SEALING INC

0171925101019 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $20.52

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $1.44

R0054845 ACTION ASPHALT AND
SEALING INC

0171925101030 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $20.04

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $1.40

R0054965 ACTION ASPHALT AND
SEALING INC

0171925110008 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $1.40
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $20.04

R0054976 ACTION ASPHALT AND
SEALING INC

0171925110019 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $1.40

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $20.04

R0054987 ACTION ASPHALT AND
SEALING INC

0171925110030 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $20.04

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $1.40

R0054998 ACTION ASPHALT AND
SEALING INC

0171925110041 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $20.04

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $1.40

R0055009 ACTION ASPHALT AND
SEALING INC

0171925110052 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $23.52

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $1.65

R0055378 DEVONSHIRE SQUARE
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

0171925215030 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $32.73

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $2.29

R0055379 DEVONSHIRE SQUARE
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

0171925215031 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $32.73

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $2.29

R0055380 DEVONSHIRE SQUARE
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

0171925215032 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $2.29

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $32.73

R0055381 DEVONSHIRE SQUARE
HOMEOWNERS

0171925215033 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $36.70

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $2.57

R0055571 MISION VIDA
INTERNACIONAL

0171926101013 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $29.03

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $414.78

R0056189 SECRETARY OF HOUSING
AND URBAN DEV

0171926203026 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $93.07

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $6.51

R0056198 SALAZAR JOSEPH 0171926204008 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $93.07

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $6.51

R0056625 CASADOS LEONARD 0171926222001 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $93.07

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $6.51

R0057125 MILLER WILLIAM C AND 0171926319007 Nov 2, 2016 2015 Int $6.51

Nov 2, 2016 2015 Tax $93.07

R0057615 BAUER JOYCE
TESTAMENTARY TRUST THE

0171926406018 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $86.99

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $2.61

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $3.48

R0057645 LA FLOR DE MICHUACAN LLC 0171926408021 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $6.14

R0057966 TRUJILLO GREGORY 0171926416098 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $41.91

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $2.09

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $0.84

R0059714 TUCKER CELESTE R 0171928307071 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $0.40

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $6.66

R0060544 VIGIL JOHN AND 0171928415020 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $93.07
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $6.51

R0062672 SHAYNE ANNETTE J 0171930203015 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $59.14

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $4.14

R0065522 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0171932102032 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $1.88

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $31.31

R0067478 SMITH CHANNEN 0171933117004 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $5.13

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $73.24

R0067941 TATE DOROTHY M 0171933211023 Nov 1, 2016 2015 Tax $88.90

Nov 1, 2016 2015 Int $5.33

R0068280 PRYOR LINDA D 0171933222008 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $81.90

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $3.28

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $2.45

R0068437 LAASAL SIHAM 0171933303022 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $3.50

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $49.98

R0068607 ENNIS JOHN W AND 0171933311012 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $93.07

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $6.51

R0069934 EWING ALAN C AND 0171934223008 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $32.28

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $1.94

R0070030 RAMIREZ RITA A 0171934229001 Nov 1, 2016 2015 Tax $28.70

Nov 1, 2016 2015 Int $1.72

R0070171 FRANK KATHERINE S 0171934304005 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $2.72

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $38.92

R0070442 JACQUEZ GEORGE 0171934314015 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $1.47

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $24.57

R0071198 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 0172100000015 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $133.72

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $9.36

R0071200 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 0172100000017 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $446.00

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $31.22

R0071201 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 0172100000018 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $269.83

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $18.89

R0071202 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 0172100000019 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $7.04

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $100.60

R0071205 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 0172100000022 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $20.04

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $1.40

R0071206 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 0172100000023 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $446.00

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $31.22

R0077055 YOUNGER ROBERT J 0172128100032 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $43.91

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $3.07

R0077056 JOHNSTON JANIE M/BAKER
KATHE-

0172128100033 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $22.47

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $1.57

R0077220 GRAZIANO E J JODY 0172128212008 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $93.07

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $6.51

R0077441 TERRELL BRADLEY 0172129303003 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $68.35

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $4.78

Special Assessment Report  Nov 1, 2016 - Nov 30,

2016

gmaldonado @ Dec 1, 2016 2:57:09 PM ADAMS COUNTY TREASURER Page 20 of 25

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0062672
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0065522
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067478
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067941
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068280
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068437
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068607
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069934
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070030
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070171
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070442
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0071198
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0071200
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0071201
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0071202
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0071205
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0071206
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077055
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077056
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077220
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077441


Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0077442 TERRELL BRADLEY 0172129303004 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $68.35

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $4.78

R0077568 BORREGO GERADETTE 0172129311005 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $5.86

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $83.68

R0077869 MOLINA GILBERTO 0172131306004 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $31.33

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $2.19

R0078199 KITSMILLER ROBERT S AND 0172132106017 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $4.49

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $64.12

R0078277 ALLEE BILLIE 0172132108007 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $3.91

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $55.90

R0078853 HUSTON CASEY JAMES 0172132209047 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $58.33

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $4.08

R0078909 DOUBLE BLACK DIAMOND
DEVELOPMENT LLC

0172132213009 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $23.40

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $1.40

R0079058 ESTRADA RUBEN AND 0172132222013 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $3.69

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $52.71

R0079305 SANDERS SCOTT C AND 0172132306001 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $66.92

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $4.68

R0080040 KRAFT V DENNIS 0172300000097 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $10.28

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $146.90

R0080461 STATE LAND 0172700000036 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $23.00

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $1.61

R0087727 U S POSTAL SERVICE 0182300000001 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $500.13

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $35.01

R0087730 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 0182300001003 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $20.04

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $1.40

R0087731 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 0182300002004 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $31.22

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $446.00

R0087739 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 0182300011001 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $500.01

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $35.00

R0089851 LEACH SUSAN R 0182306201012 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $5.65

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $80.66

R0089898 STROM STEPHANIE 0182306202023 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $5.34

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $76.27

R0098154 O V S PRINTING INC 0182502308031 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $59.61

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $993.52

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $9.94

R0098370 GALLEGOS JOSEPHINE B 0182503207013 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $90.04

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $6.30

R0098492 WILSON PEGGY 0182503212022 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $3.54

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $70.84

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $1.42

R0099486 SWEENEY DANNY R AND 0182504218019 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $77.99

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $1.17
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $4.68

R0099609 BIRDSELL DONNA L ET AL 0182504222007 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $3.41

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $48.72

R0100367 MONTOYA ARCHULETA
MARY E

0182505315019 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $3.15

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $44.94

R0100378 RAMI INC 0182505316014 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $42.43

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $606.13

R0100776 SEDBERRY PEARL M 0182505406037 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $1.65

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $23.64

R0100777 SEDBERRY PEARL M 0182505406038 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $1.65

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $23.64

R0100778 SEDBERRY PEARL M 0182505406039 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $23.64

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $1.65

R0100779 SEDBERRY PEARL M 0182505406040 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $23.64

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $1.65

R0100780 SEDBERRY PEARL M 0182505406041 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $1.65

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $23.64

R0102180 REDEEMER TEMPLE INC 0182506413001 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $35.01

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $500.13

R0103394 MC BAIN HELEN J 0182509307006 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $17.46

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $0.52

R0103436 STATE OF COLORADO GAME
AND

0182510100007 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $500.13

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $35.01

R0104066 CHRISMAN STANLEY J 0182515107023 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $101.77

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $1.02

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $6.10

R0104079 ROSE OF SHARON HOLINESS
PENTECOSTAL

0182515108009 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $16.61

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $237.28

R0104253 QUINTANA ARNOLD 0182516205008 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $6.51

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $93.07

R0104303 MARCHESE ANTHONY J AND 0182516207013 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $93.07

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $6.51

R0104312 GUTIERREZ TERESA 0182516208002 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $24.44

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $1.47

R0104440 STATE OF COLORADO FBO
COLORADO

0182516217012 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $233.70

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $16.36

R0105171 BG BUILDING CORPORATION 0182518104001 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $1.40

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $20.04

R0105173 BG BUILDING CORPORATION 0182518104003 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $446.00

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $31.22

R0105253 PORRAS REYNALDO 0182518109007 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $93.07

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $6.51
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R0105354 CARTER SHAUN 0182518116001 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $4.07

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $58.13

R0108751 VALLES DE LA ROSA
FRANCISCO J

0171935232055 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $0.58

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $1.59

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $28.87

R0108821 CARBAJAL ROJELIO 0171935230025 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $3.75

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $53.60

R0110158 TODD CREEK FARMS
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

0157110019031 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $11.22

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $160.30

R0111907 STATE OF COLORADO 0156900000120 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $64.75

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $4.53

R0112008 QUANTUM BUSINESS CENTER
OWNERS

0182502403036 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $511.95

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $35.84

R0112009 QUANTUM BUSINESS CENTER
OWNERS

0182502403037 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $224.92

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $15.74

R0116493 LOWELL 88 LLC 0171919425056 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $77.77

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $5.44

R0118433 HARVEST FELLOWSHIP
CHURCH

0157102400001 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $35.01

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $500.13

R0119757 KLUG DALE H AND KLUG
MARY M

0157132330140 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $41.62

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $2.91

R0130398 BANK OF NEW YORK
MELLON FKA THE BANK OF

0172736300007 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $1.47

R0141619 WELBY GLEN OWNERS
ASSOCIATION INC

0171925303095 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $93.07

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $6.51

R0142146 GARCIA FERNANDO MONTES 0182504124006 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $2.44

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $40.60

R0147816 BUMGARDNER JACK L AND 0171935301043 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $115.95

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $6.96

R0151884 HARCOURT CAROLYN G 0157113400001 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $93.07

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $3.72

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $2.79

R0161624 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 0182309301001 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $446.49

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $31.25

R0162035 875-78TH LLC 0171935225035 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $35.21

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $2.46

R0179626 875-78TH LLC 0171935225046 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $35.21

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $2.46

R0179630 875-78TH LLC 0171935225041 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $83.00

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $5.81
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Grand Total $14,880.99
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Collections for assessment I219 FINES FOR CIVIL CODE ENFORCEMENT

R0074992 RIVERDALE NURSERY LLC 0172108000054 Nov 2, 2016 2015 Int $40.00

R0098492 WILSON PEGGY 0182503212022 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $780.00

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $15,600.00

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $312.00

R0100360 MONTOYA STEPHEN J 0182505315012 Nov 15, 2016 2015 Int $52.50

Nov 15, 2016 2015 Tax $750.00

Grand Total $17,534.50
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